email: sales@acphotonics.com                 tel: 408.986.9838                 www.acphotonics.com
ACP’s PMS Series switch connects optical channels by redirecting an incoming
optical signal into a selected output fiber. This is achieved using a patent
pending opto-mechanical configuration and activated via an electrical control
signal. At the same time, the polarization state of the signal is preserved.
FEATURES
High Extinction Ratio
Low Insertion Loss

> 40mA
> 20ms
ORDERING INFORMATION
Operating
Wavelength
PMS
Pigtail Style
0102 = 1x2 1 = Bare Fiber
2 = 900um Jacket
In/Out
Connector
Port
15 = 1550nm
13 = 1310nm
L =  Latching
Option Grade
P = P Grade
Fiber
Length
1 = 0.75m
2 = 1.0m
3 = 1.5m
S = Specify
0 = None
1 = FC/APC
2 = FC/PC
3 = SC/APC
4 = SC/PC
5 = ST
6 = LC/UPC
Working
Axis
S= Slow axis
working
B= Both axes
working
F= Fast axis
working
1x2 Mechanical PM